2017/2018 SCHED
B ULE OF REGISTRATION FEES (UNDERGRADUATES)

S/N ITEM FRESH RETURNING
INDIGENE Yeiy-
NES INDIGENES | NON-INDIGENES
— INDIGENES
L. Registration
' 2,500.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 5,000.00
2 Library
— 1,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
3. C & Te) > >
aboratory (Science Students only) 3,000.00 6,000.00 | 3,000.00 6,000.00
4, '
Medical 1,500.00 3,000.00 | 1,500.00 3,000.00
5. | Examination Fees 5,000.00 10,000.00 | 5,000.00 10,000.00
6. Sport 1,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
7. Utilities 5,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
8. Orientation 1,000.00 2,000.00 - -
9. | Caution Deposit 1,000.00 2,000.00 - -
10. | Identification Card 1,000.00 2,000.00 - .
1. | Entry Qualification Verification 1,000.00 2,000.00 - -
12. | Student Hand Book 1,000.00 2,000.00 - i
f 13. | SIWES/TP (Science/Educarion } i} 3,000.00 6,000.00
,l Students 300L Only)
| Total for Arts Students 21,000.00 42,000.00 | 16,000.00 32,000.00
24,000.00 48,000.00 | 22,000.00 44,000.00

I Total for Science Students
|

+++please NOt
students’ Affa

BANKS:
1. First Bank PLC

2. First City Monumen

Account Number: -
t Bank PLC Account No:

¢ that Accommodation charge of N10, 000.00 (if approved by
irs) can be paid along with the school fees.

2019665054
1960810033




